
100m Results 10,000 Lakes Feb 20,2022

Women Men

Rank Skater Name Time Rank Skater Name Time

1 Griffiths, Jia 12.08 1 Barber, Caden 10.76

2 Dahlmann, Melissa 12.41 2 Tsai, Alan 10.80

3 Stave, Elise 12.87 3 Jensen, Zachary 11.24

4 Stave, Elena 13.26 4 Kosel, Patrick 11.56

5 Ulfers, Adelyn 13.72 5 Campbell, Ezra 11.66

6 Chamberlain, Alice 14.49 6 Chamberlain, Sam 11.93

7 Quant, Tillie 15.31 7 Terwilliger, Jeff 12.00

8 Joyer, Hazel 15.36 8 Krieter, Joshua 12.09

9 Macky, Elenore 16.58 9 Chamberlain, Oliver 13.29

10 Tschida, Isabel 16.66 10 Konduru, Ashwin 13.74

11 Prawdiuk, Eden 20.54 11 Neis, John 13.77

12 Prawdiuk, Lia 25.15 12 Groen, Gary 14.18

13 Liu, Kevin 14.55

14 Elattaoui, Tariq 14.67

15 Krumholz, Evan 15.44

16 Richardson, Rafferty 15.89

17 Elattaoui, Yaseen 16.58

18 Tschida, Ethan 20.39



10,000 Lakes - 02/19/2022

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 1: Mixed 500 - 500M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Tsai, Alan MA2 0.00041.68 41.6801 O

2 Jensen, Zachary MB2 1.53043.21 43.2105 I

3 Barber, Caden MA2 3.53045.21 45.2102 I

4 Terwilliger, Jeff Master 4.00045.68 45.6801 I

5 Blood, Kyle MA1 4.14045.82 45.8203 I

6 Chamberlain, Sam MYA 4.93946.62 46.6207 O

7 Krieter, Joshua M30 5.10046.78 46.7803 O

8 Kosel, Patrick MC2 5.97947.66 47.6607 I

9 Campbell, Ezra MB1 6.10947.79 47.7904 I

10 Dahlmann, Melissa L35 6.47948.16 48.1602 O

11 Groven, Adam MB1 6.66048.34 48.3404 O

12 Stave, Elise LC1 10.89052.57 52.5706 O

13 Neis, John SR 12.20053.88 53.8805 O

14 Cagle, Ella LB1 12.72954.41 54.4108 O

15 Stave, Elena LYB 13.10054.78 54.7809 I

16 Bogee, Landon MYB 13.11054.79 54.79013 I

17 Chamberlain, Oliver MYC 15.11956.80 56.80012 O

18 Konduru, Ashwin MYD 15.27056.95 56.95014 O

19 Groen, Gary M70 20.0901:01.77 61.7706 I

20 Garske, Katherine LYC 20.8201:02.50 62.50010 O

21 Elattaoui, Tariq MYC 23.1301:04.81 64.81013 O

22 Liu, Kevin MYC 23.9601:05.64 65.64014 I

23 Ulfers, Adelyn LYD 25.2791:06.96 66.96011 O

24 Joyer, Hazel LYD 35.9301:17.61 77.61011 I
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10,000 Lakes - 02/19/2022

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

25 Krumholz, Evan MYE 39.1101:20.79 80.79012 I

26 Macky, Elenore LYC 45.4401:27.12 87.1209 O

27 Prawdiuk, Eden PW 50.9191:32.60 92.6008 I

DNS Tschida, Isabel PW  --0.00  --10 I
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10,000 Lakes - 02/19/2022

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 2: Mixed 300 - 300M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Stave, Elena LYB NaN34.61 ∞5 I

2 Bogee, Landon MYB NaN34.68 ∞1 O

3 Chamberlain, Oliver MYC NaN35.32 ∞3 O

4 Konduru, Ashwin MYD NaN36.21 ∞2 I

5 Garske, Katherine LYC NaN38.14 ∞6 O

6 Ulfers, Adelyn LYD NaN40.48 ∞6 I

7 Elattaoui, Tariq MYC NaN40.71 ∞1 I

8 Liu, Kevin MYC NaN42.16 ∞3 I

9 Joyer, Hazel LYD NaN47.29 ∞4 I

10 Krumholz, Evan MYE NaN49.09 ∞2 O

11 Macky, Elenore LYC NaN50.76 ∞4 O

12 Prawdiuk, Eden PW NaN50.78 ∞5 O
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10,000 Lakes - 02/19/2022

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 3: Mixed 1500 - 1500M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Tsai, Alan MA2 0.0002:14.93 44.9764 I

2 Jensen, Zachary MB2 1.2132:18.57 46.1903 I

3 Terwilliger, Jeff Master 1.7532:20.19 46.7302 I

4 Blood, Kyle MA1 1.9292:20.72 46.9065 O

5 Dahlmann, Melissa L35 2.5762:22.66 47.5533 O

6 Krieter, Joshua M30 4.7592:29.21 49.7361 O

7 Barber, Caden MA2 6.4102:34.16 51.3865 I

8 Campbell, Ezra MB1 10.0872:45.19 55.0631 I

9 Neis, John SR 12.0472:51.07 57.0234 O

DNS Groven, Adam MB1  --0.00  --2 O

Page 4 of 5Metric Director 201312:19:14PM2/19/2022



10,000 Lakes - 02/19/2022

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 4: Mixed 1000 - 1000M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Chamberlain, Sam MYA 0.0001:36.97 48.4853 I

2 Kosel, Patrick MC2 3.7191:44.41 52.2052 O

3 Stave, Elise LC1 5.6641:48.30 54.1502 I

4 Cagle, Ella LB1 9.2351:55.44 57.7201 I

5 Groen, Gary M70 15.0452:07.06 63.5301 O
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